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NUMERO NOMBRE EQUIPO TIEMPO

1 402 MANUEL SERRANO PLOWELLS 3EXTREME-JULIO CEPEDA 8:53:04

2 403 BRANDON ORLANDO SANCHEZ juv C 3EXTREME-JULIO CEPEDA a 0:00:45

3 424 ISRAEL COVARRUBIAS ROCHA CHANOS TEAM A a 0:02:07

4 400 FRANCISCO SERRANO PLOWELLS 3EXTREME-JULIO CEPEDA a 0:04:27

5 401 JOSE ANTONIO VALERO GOMEZ 3EXTREME-JULIO CEPEDA a 0:04:47

6 437 ERICK BAZAN VALENZUELA RABBITS CYCLING TEAM a 0:05:08

7 430 ALEXANDRO GARCIA DEL A GARZA juv C FE 26 a 0:05:25

8 409 LUIS JAVIER PICASO GET LIFE A a 0:05:29

9 426 EDUARDO GRACIANO CHANOS TEAM A a 0:07:15

10 453 PEDRO ALMEIDA CHANOS TEAM A a 0:07:40

11 454 INGRID DREXEL CHANOS TEAM A a 0:07:47

12 406 JORGE ALBERTO BUSTILLOS SUASTE 3EXTREME-JULIO CEPEDA B a 0:08:33

13 438 EDGAR LEYJA RABBITS CYCLING TEAM a 0:10:01

14 431 FRANCISCO JAVIER CAMACHO ALCALA juv C FE 26 a 0:10:13

15 440 JAIME VIGIL RABBITS CYCLING TEAM a 0:10:28

16 410 FERNANDO PONCE GET LIFE A a 0:10:35

17 451 CARLOS CUERVO MONTEMAYOR ORVEN a 0:10:41

18 411 ABDUL PONCE GET LIFE A a 0:11:02

19 408 LUIS MIGUEL HERNANDEZ GET LIFE A a 0:11:38

20 448 ANDRES RIVERA HUERTA ORVEN a 0:11:49

21 412 ABRHAM CARDONA GET LIFE A a 0:12:11

22 445 VICTOR DANIEL PRIETO EVOLUCION a 0:12:51

23 413 GERMAN GARCIA juv C GET LIFE A a 0:15:15

24 439 CHRISTIAN LEYJA RABBITS CYCLING TEAM a 0:16:38

25 419 ALEXIS ORTIZ PICAZO juv C GET LIFE B a 0:18:20

26 450 RONALDO ENRIQUE LOPEZ ORVEN a 0:19:16

27 428 MAURICIO VILLARREAL CHANOS TEAM A a 0:21:25

28 434 EDGAR HUMBERTO CARIO juv C FE 26 a 0:33:01

29 415 FELIX AGUILAR GET LIFE B a 0:38:09

30 452 PATRICIO PORTALES VALLE ORVEN a 0:38:41

31 407 ANGEL RICARDO HERRERA MORON 3EXTREME-JULIO CEPEDA B a 0:40:45

32 425 OMAR LOPEZ GTZ CHANOS TEAM A a 0:45:36

33 435 JESUS PATRICIO GONZALEZ PARDO juv C FE 26 a 0:48:07

34 420 ROBERTO RODRIGUEZ CHANOS TEAM B a 1:01:34

35 422 ALBERTO COVARRUBIAS CHANOS TEAM B a 1:48:31

36 444 NICOLAS VILLARREAL MENDEZ juv C BIKE ZONE TEAM

37 442 JAVIER NARRO MADRIAL 3EXTREME

38 456 JULIAN PEDRAZA juv C PRESIDENCIA MONCLOVA
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39 436 ALVARO RENE PERALES SALINAS RABBITS CYCLING TEAM

40 432 PABLO MARTINEZ juv C FE 26

41 414 DANIEL BADILLA GET LIFE B

42 455 DANIEL VALLE TEAM MINGOS

43 417 NESTOR CHAVEZ LOPEZ GET LIFE B

44 427 ALEJANDRO FONSECA CHANOS TEAM B

45 421 LEOPOLDO PRESAS CHANOS TEAM B

46 423 JORGE CASTELLANOS CHANOS TEAM B

47 449 FABIAN RODRIGO GONZALEZ GARCIA ORVEN

48 447 MAURICIO MATA RODRIGUEZ 3EXTREME-JULIO CEPEDA

49 405 ROGELIO HORTA CASTRO 3EXTREME-JULIO CEPEDA

50 433 JESUS RUIZ SEGURIA juv C FE 26

51 446 ORLANDO HERNANDEZ ORVEN

52 404 RUBEN ELIAS HORTA CASTRO 3EXTREME-JULIO CEPEDA B

53 443 DANTE A. GONZALEZ GARZA BIKE ZONE TEAM

54 416 ADAN HERRERA GET LIFE B

55 418 AMERICO ZAMORA GET LIFE B

56 441 ERICK HUITRON RABBITS CYCLING TEAM

57 429 VICTOR DE LEON CHANOS TEAM B

58 457 JOSE PABLO ANDRADE ORVEN

59 458 MIGUEL A BOCANEDRA 3XTREME

60 459 JUAN JOSE R. ORVEN

61 461 HUMBERTO MARTINEZ CONCEPTO 360

62 460 DAVID ERNESTO VILLARREAL LIBRE

63 465 ROBERTO MUÑOZ CHANOS

64 463 EMANUEL CASTILLO CANONDALE

65 464 DANIEL CASTILLO LOROS

66 462 MANUEL ESPARZA GET LIFE

67 444 NICOLAS VILLARREAL MENDEZ juv C BIKE ZONE TEAM

68 466 GERARDO DANIEL ORTIZ LIBRE

69 467 HECTOR RANGEL RABBITS C

70 468 JOSE CARZO LIBRE
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CLASIFICACION METAS VOLANTES

Pos. N° Nombre EQUIPO PUNTOS

1 430 ALEXANDRO GARCIA DEL A GARZA juv C FE 26 22

2 403 BRANDON ORLANDO SANCHEZ juv C 3EXTREME-JULIO CEPEDA 13

3 401 JOSE ANTONIO VALERO GOMEZ 3EXTREME-JULIO CEPEDA 13

4 453 PEDRO ALMEIDA CHANOS TEAM A 10

5 438 EDGAR LEYJA RABBITS CYCLING TEAM 7

6 402 MANUEL SERRANO PLOWELLS 3EXTREME-JULIO CEPEDA 6

7 424 ISRAEL COVARRUBIAS ROCHA CHANOS TEAM A 3

8 428 MAURICIO VILLARREAL CHANOS TEAM A 3

9 409 LUIS JAVIER PICASO GET LIFE A 2

10 434 EDGAR HUMBERTO CARIO juv C FE 26 2

11 426 EDUARDO GRACIANO CHANOS TEAM A 1
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NUMERO NOMBRE EQUIPO TIEMPO

1 204 ALEJANDRO ESPINOZA PEREZ BIKE ZONE ARTEPASTEL 7:34:02

2 202 FELIPE DE J. MARTINEZ M. BIKE ZONE ARTEPASTEL a 0:00:03

3 200 EUGENIO MIRAFUENTES R. BIKE ZONE ARTEPASTEL a 0:00:41

4 201 EMILIANO MIRAFUENTES R. BIKE ZONE ARTEPASTEL a 0:02:19

5 205 CESAR ROBLES GUERRA BIKE ZONE ARTEPASTEL a 0:03:23

6 215 PAUL ALEJANDRO GONZALEZ MVC TEAM a 0:04:03

7 209 TOMAS AGUIRRE GARZA MVC TEAM a 0:06:27

8 208 ANTONIO CAMARRILLO MVC TEAM a 0:06:32

9 214 GERARDO LOPEZ COVARRUBIAS MVC TEAM a 0:07:30

10 203 DANIEL CASTILLO BIKE ZONE ARTEPASTEL a 0:11:39

11 206 FRANCISCO ALJENADRO GASCON BIKE ZONE TEAM B a 0:29:33

12 216 ALEJANDRO NIÑO BIKE ZONE a 0:31:47

13 212 CESAR GONZALEZ ZERMEÑO LIBRE

14 210 OCTAVIO MONTERO GARCIA MVC TEAM

15 211 PEDRO ADAYA ESPAÑA MVC TEAM

16 207 JESUS EDUARDO MARTINEZ ENCINAS BIKE ZONE TEAM B

17 217 JOSE JUAN RAMIREZ PESTAﾑAS

18 213 ALFONSO GARCIA DIEGO EVOLUTION

19 218 JOSE MAXIMILIANO GARCIA BIKE ZONE

20 219 SERGIO ALEXIS MOYA FE 26

21 220 ENRIQUE ROSALES EVOLUTION CYCLING TEAM

22 221 EMANUEL GONZALEZ MINGOS TEAM

CLASIFICACION METAS VOLANTES

Pos. N° Nombre EQUIPO PUNTOS

1 203 DANIEL CASTILLO BIKE ZONE ARTEPASTEL 33

2 205 CESAR ROBLES GUERRA BIKE ZONE ARTEPASTEL 15

3 215 PAUL ALEJANDRO GONZALEZ MVC TEAM 14

4 202 FELIPE DE J. MARTINEZ M. BIKE ZONE ARTEPASTEL 14

5 200 EUGENIO MIRAFUENTES R. BIKE ZONE ARTEPASTEL 12

6 204 ALEJANDRO ESPINOZA PEREZ BIKE ZONE ARTEPASTEL 4

7 214 GERARDO LOPEZ COVARRUBIAS MVC TEAM 2

8 201 EMILIANO MIRAFUENTES R. BIKE ZONE ARTEPASTEL 2
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NUMERO NOMBRE EQUIPO TIEMPO

1 719 JOSE DE JESUS GUTIERREZ PESTAÑAS 7:39:46

2 716 BENITO FLORES LEURA 3EXTREME a 0:00:01

3 711 CARLOS TREVIÑO 3EXTREME a 0:00:44

4 706 EVEN GONZALEZ BIKE MASTERS a 0:01:19

5 704 DANIEL OROCIO EVOLUTION a 0:01:48

6 703 DANIEL IVAN MENDOZA MARTINEZ ORVEN a 0:03:15

7 702 EDGAR HUMBERTO TREVIÑO TREVIÑO ORVEN a 0:04:06

8 710 GERARDO GARCIA 3EXTREME a 0:05:42

9 705 GUSTAVO FALCON G. SQUADRA ELITE / RR a 0:23:30

10 700 ISRAEL PRIEGO SANTAMARIA ORVEN a 0:30:30

11 718 GERARDO RAMIREZ SQUADRA a 0:46:27

12 714 JUAN MANUEL MENDOZA MTZ LIBRE a 1:24:15

13 709 ALFREDO LEAL 3EXTREME

14 717 ALEJANDRO REYNOSO 3EXTREME

15 701 HERIBERTO JAVIER TAMEZ ORVEN

16 300 JESUS GERARDO GUTIERREZ C HIBRIDOS

17 715 EDGAR MENDEZ MALO HIBRIDOS

18 713 CHRISTIAN UDE RR CYCLING TEAM

19 707 JAVIER GARZA ORVEN

20 708 LUIS SALINAS 3EXTREME

21 720 JOEL ESTRADA EVOLUTION

22 721 JUAN FERNANDO AGUIRRE GET LIFE

23 712 GERARDO SERGIO GOMEZ MORALES HIBRIDOS

24 534 LUIS EDUARDO GARZA T. HIBRIDOS

25 722 MAURICIO RUIZ DE LA GARZA TEAM TRAINER

26 723 LUIS A. ARIAS MEDINA TEAM TRAINER

27 724 CRISTIAN CAVAZOS LIBRE

28 725 CHRISTIAN G. NAVARRO LIBRE

29 726 JOSE ERNESTO ZAMORA HIBRIDOS

CLASIFICACION METAS VOLANTES

Pos. N° Nombre EQUIPO PUNTOS

1 711 CARLOS TREVIÑO 3EXTREME 21

2 702 EDGAR HUMBERTO TREVIÑO TREVIÑO ORVEN 17

3 703 DANIEL IVAN MENDOZA MARTINEZ ORVEN 10

4 716 BENITO FLORES LEURA 3EXTREME 9

5 719 JOSE DE JESUS GUTIERREZ PESTAÑAS 6

6 706 EVEN GONZALEZ BIKE MASTERS 4

7 714 JUAN MANUEL MENDOZA MTZ LIBRE 1
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NUMERO NOMBRE EQUIPO TIEMPO

1 508 JOSÉ ÁNGEL MELÉNDEZ FRAGA BIKE MASTERS TEAM INCUFIDEZ 8:11:15

2 505 RAFAEL SOTO GUERRERO BIKE MASTERS TEAM INCUFIDEZ a 0:01:16

3 507 DOMINGO GONZALEZ RAMÍREZ BIKE MASTERS TEAM INCUFIDEZ a 0:03:03

4 502 ADRIAN DE LA CHICA FE 26 a 0:05:33

5 501 ANTONIO VELASCO FE 26 a 0:06:20

6 525 EDUARDO RODRIGUEZ GARCIA RR-SQUADRA ELITE a 0:06:37

7 522 ISAÍAS GONZALEZ BOTELLO RR-SQUADRA ELITE a 0:07:14

8 503 GERARDO A. GUTIERREZ FE 26 a 0:07:16

9 520 DAVID EDUARDO PEREZ GARDUÑO RR-SQUADRA ELITE a 0:08:58

10 506 LUIS COO CANTÚ BIKE MASTERS TEAM INCUFIDEZ a 0:09:31

11 523 ANTONIO DOMÍNGUEZ RR-SQUADRA ELITE a 0:11:24

12 504 DANIEL MALDONADO GARZA BIKE MASTERS TEAM INCUFIDEZ a 0:11:31

13 532 ARMANDO GARCIA RABBIT CYCLING TEAM a 0:11:33

14 517 JACINTO QUIROZ RABBIT CYCLING TEAM a 0:11:38

15 539 HECTOR DAVID BARRAGAN RR a 0:14:35

16 519 JESUS CESAR FLORES BANDA RR-SQUADRA ELITE B a 0:31:17

17 521 BENITO LOZANO GARZA RR-SQUADRA ELITE a 0:31:19

18 510 ORLANDO SOTO RAMÍREZ. BIKE MASTERS TEAM INCUFIDEZ a 0:31:38

19 528 JAVIER MANUEL RODRIGUEZ PEREYRA LIBRE a 0:33:32

20 526 JOSE HERNÁNDEZ GONZALEZ RR-SQUADRA ELITE B a 0:36:41

21 531 ARTEMIO GARCIA RABBIT CYCLING TEAM a 0:37:24

22 540 ISRAEL AVILA RR

23 530 JUAN RIVERA RR-SQUADRA ELITE

24 513 MIGUEL MARMOLEJO GARCIA LAGUNA TEAM

25 512 DANIEL RICO LAGUNA TEAM

26 514 MANUEL OLIVARES RAMIREZ LAGUNA TEAM

27 538 RAMON GUERRA RR SQUADRA

28 537 ROSENDO J ALVARADO RR

29 533 EDUARDO ALONSO MENDIVIL TEAM UVA

30 527 GUSTAVO MOLLER HALCONES

31 524 ROLANDO GONZALEZ RR-SQUADRA ELITE B

32 515 MIGUEL ANGEL VELEZ RABBIT CYCLING TEAM

33 536 LUIS PABLO REYES RR

34 518 ANTONIO CAMARILLO RABBIT CYCLING TEAM

35 301 CARLOS ALEXIS ALVAREZ VILLA LIBRE

36 511 FERNANDO BUSTOS DE LA PEÑA LAGUNA TEAM

37 500 FABRIZIO VONNACHER FE 26

38 529 KARL MACDERMONT FE 26

39 509 XAVIER HERNANDEZ BIKE MASTERS B
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40 516 JUAN ANTONIO IBARRA RABBIT CYCLING TEAM

41 541 JOSE GUADALUPE GRANADOS RR

42 542 IVAN GARCIA RR

43 543 JESUS CARDENAS FLORES LIBRE

CLASIFICACION METAS VOLANTES

Pos. N° Nombre EQUIPO PUNTOS

1 505 RAFAEL SOTO GUERRERO BIKE MASTERS TEAM INCUFIDEZ 31

2 507 DOMINGO GONZALEZ RAMÍREZ BIKE MASTERS TEAM INCUFIDEZ 21

3 518 ANTONIO CAMARILLO RABBIT CYCLING TEAM 14

4 508 JOSÉ ÁNGEL MELÉNDEZ FRAGA BIKE MASTERS TEAM INCUFIDEZ 11

5 523 ANTONIO DOMÍNGUEZ RR-SQUADRA ELITE 6

6 504 DANIEL MALDONADO GARZA BIKE MASTERS TEAM INCUFIDEZ 5

7 520 DAVID EDUARDO PEREZ GARDUÑO RR-SQUADRA ELITE 3

8 525 EDUARDO RODRIGUEZ GARCIA RR-SQUADRA ELITE 3

9 506 LUIS COO CANTÚ BIKE MASTERS TEAM INCUFIDEZ 2

10 502 ADRIAN DE LA CHICA FE 26 2

11 522 ISAÍAS GONZALEZ BOTELLO RR-SQUADRA ELITE 2

13 503 GERARDO A. GUTIERREZ FE 26 1
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NUMERO NOMBRE EQUIPO TIEMPO

1 604 FERNANDO MARTINEZ RR SQUADRA ELITE 8:44:47

2 602 BENJAMIN ESPARZA RR SQUADRA ELITE a 0:00:14

3 603 JUAN RIOS RR SQUADRA ELITE a 0:00:22

4 614 JORGE MENDEZ ROMERO MEX RACING a 0:01:51

5 605 CESAR MASCAREÑAS RR SQUADRA ELITE a 0:02:07

6 601 JOEL MARTÍNEZ GONZALEZ RR SQUADRA ELITE a 0:02:55

7 600 ROSENDO RAMOS RR SQUADRA ELITE a 0:02:56

8 611 RODOLFO CHARLES GARZA MEX RACING a 0:03:57

9 610 GILBERTO GARZA DAVILA MEX RACING a 0:04:00

10 618 MAURICIO GONZALEZ 3XTREME a 0:04:44

11 613 RODOLFO Z ESPINOZA DURAN MEX RACING a 0:04:51

12 615 ENRIQUE VELAZQUEZ. 3XTREME a 0:06:32

13 609 LUIS LAURO GARZA RR SQUADRA ELITE B a 0:07:58

14 631 JOSE LUIS CEPEDA 3XTREME a 0:08:35

15 627 FRANCISCO CORDOVA RR SQUADRA ELITE B a 0:08:39

16 616 GUILLERMO VARGAS 3XTREME a 0:09:01

17 608 ALBERTO TREVIÑO RR SQUADRA ELITE B a 0:09:23

18 637 EDUARDO HERRERA SALAZAR CHANOS TEAM a 0:09:56

19 632 JOSE TOBIAS PESTAÑAS CYCLINE a 0:10:38

20 617 RAFAEL JOSE ARRIA RAMOS 3XTREME a 0:11:12

21 621 HOMERO ELIZONDO 3XTREME CASSI B a 0:11:28

22 635 JOSE TRINIDAD IBARRA PESTAÑAS a 0:12:06

23 634 CARLOS FERNANDEZ RR SQUADRON ELITE B a 0:13:49

24 612 JESÚS HERNANDEZ PRECIADO MEX RACING a 0:16:12

25 606 SILVERIO GONZALEZ RR SQUADRA ELITE B a 0:21:49

26 636 FORTUNATO RAMIREZ LIBRE a 0:24:07

27 629 RICARDO GONZALEZ 3XTREME

28 623 RUBEN MONTERO OROZCO ORVEN

29 625 CLINT OWINGS BIKE MASTERS

30 607 JESUS CAVAZOS RR SQUADRA ELITE B

31 633 JOSE DE JESUS RAMIREZ PESTAÑAS

32 630 JOSE GERARDO GONZALEZ RR SQUADRA ELITE B

33 622 EDUARDO LOZANO GUERRA 3XTREME CASSI B

34 624 ALEJANDRO COVARRUBIAS RIVERA ORVEN

35 619 LUIS ELIZONDO WILLIAMS 3XTREME CASSI B

36 620 JUAN PABLO BENITEZ 3XTREME CASSI B

37 626 JORGE CHAPA LIBRE

38 628 RAFAEL CARLOS MUÑOZ MARTINEZ TRAINER

39 641 CARLOS A. GARZA SQUADRA CASSI
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40 640 MAURICIO RUIZ BOSCH TEAM TRAINER

41 642 ENRIQUE SERRATO ORVEN

42 639 JORGE CHAPA LIBRE

43 643 RAMON AVIÑA LIBRE

44 644 ALFREDO HERNANDEZ MONTEMORELOS

CLASIFICACION METAS VOLANTES

Pos. N° Nombre EQUIPO PUNTOS

1 603 JUAN RIOS RR SQUADRA ELITE 21

2 606 SILVERIO GONZALEZ RR SQUADRA ELITE B 19

3 613 RODOLFO Z ESPINOZA DURAN MEX RACING 11

4 602 BENJAMIN ESPARZA RR SQUADRA ELITE 11

5 604 FERNANDO MARTINEZ RR SQUADRA ELITE 10

6 600 ROSENDO RAMOS RR SQUADRA ELITE 10

7 634 CARLOS FERNANDEZ RR SQUADRA ELITE B 8

8 610 GILBERTO GARZA DAVILA MEX RACING 6

9 615 ENRIQUE VELAZQUEZ. 3XTREME 4

10 608 ALBERTO TREVIÑO RR SQUADRA ELITE B 2

11 605 CESAR MASCAREÑAS RR SQUADRA ELITE 2

12 611 RODOLFO CHARLES GARZA MEX RACING 1

13 601 JOEL MARTÍNEZ GONZALEZ RR SQUADRA ELITE 1

14 618 MAURICIO GONZALEZ 3XTREME 1

15 614 JORGE MENDEZ ROMERO MEX RACING 1
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NUMERO NOMBRE EQUIPO TIEMPO

1 5 VERONICA LEAL SCUADRA ELITE SINERXIA CYCLING BOUTIQUE ORSAN 8:06:29

2 1 ANA BELEN GARZA PEREZ SCUADRA ELITE SINERXIA CYCLING BOUTIQUE ORSAN a 0:00:58

3 11 ANDREA GABRIELA  FLORES BIKE ZONE TEAM a 0:02:06

4 30 MARIANA JUAMBELZ MVC DREAM TEAM a 0:02:08

5 29 AIDE RUIZ SEGURA MVC DREAM TEAM a 0:02:26

6 12 BRENDA VILLARREAL GARZA BIKE ZONE TEAM a 0:02:27

7 4 TANIA SOFIA CAMACHO SCUADRA ELITE SINERXIA CYCLING BOUTIQUE ORSAN a 0:02:35

8 13 ANDREA VILLARREAL GARZA BIKE ZONE TEAM a 0:03:02

9 28 LUCERO GARZA MVC DREAM TEAM a 0:03:04

10 9 INES ADRIANA WONG DIAZ TRIREGIOS ORSAN CYCLING BOUTIQUE FE26 a 0:03:05

11 7 ADRIANA PAOLA SANCHEZ MARTINEZTRIREGIOS ORSAN CYCLING BOUTIQUE FE26 a 0:03:16

12 27 ANDREA CAMACHO MVC DREAM TEAM a 0:04:12

13 26 PALOMA LARA MVC DREAM TEAM a 0:06:27

14 2 LAURA FERNANDEZ DE LOS SANTOS*SCUADRA ELITE SINERXIA CYCLING BOUTIQUE ORSAN a 0:07:40

15 20 VALENTINA VELAZCO FE 26 a 0:08:12

16 6 YOLANDA IRIBARREN AROCHA TRIREGIOS ORSAN CYCLING BOUTIQUE FE26 a 0:08:30

17 10 MONICA FUENTES SALDAÑA TRIREGIOS ORSAN CYCLING BOUTIQUE FE26 a 0:08:55

18 14 LESLI CAROLINA GARZA GUERRA FE 26 a 0:09:08

19 41 LORETTA SELLERS 3XTREME a 0:19:12

20 31 ERICKA GARCIA MVC DREAM TEAM B a 0:34:54

21 34 GLORIA HERRERA 3XTREME a 0:54:41

22 40 VICTORIA MARTINEZ GARCIA TRIREGIOS ORSAN CYCLING BOUTIQUE FE26

23 18 NOHEMI SUESS GUTIERREZ CYCLING BOUTIQUE ORSAN

24 32 ADALIA CANTU 3XTREME

25 45 ALEJANDRA ACOSTA SQUADRA ELITE

26 43 ALEJANDRA FERNANDEZ 3 EXTREME

27 25 PAOLA OROZCO MVC DREAM TEAM

28 35 CATHRYN WATSON BIKE MASTERS

29 23 CINTHIA COVARRUBIAS BIKE ZONE TEAM

30 3 JULIANA VILLASANTE DUEÑAS SCUADRA ELITE SINERXIA CYCLING BOUTIQUE ORSAN

31 8 MARGARET SANCHEZ VEBBER TRIREGIOS ORSAN CYCLING BOUTIQUE FE26

32 17 PERLA JIMENEZ SERNA CYCLING BOUTIQUE ORSAN

33 39 YOLANDA CECILIA LOZANO RR. CYCLING TEAM

34 16 MIROSLAVA ANDRADE DE LA GARZA BIKE ZONE TEAM

35 37 MELANIE CASTAÑEDA LIBRE

36 36 AMANDA HUMPHREYS BIKE MASTERS

37 21 ALEJANDRA HAYDEE GARZA CONCHABIKE ZONE TEAM

38 15 VIVIANA STEINMEIER FE 26

39 24 VICTORIA VELASCO FE 26

40 22 EMILIA GUTIERREZ FE 26

41 19 ANA CECILIA DE LEON MARTINEZ CYCLING BOUTIQUE ORSAN

42 38 ROSSY ADAM LIBRE

43 49 SOFIA MONSERRAT TAMEZ MVC

44 47 ELVIA JIMENEZ RR

45 46 MELISSA RODRIGUEZ MVC

46 48 ELEEN MACIAS 3EXTREM
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47 33 MAYRA AZUCENA MORALES PESTAÑAS

48 42 TERESA FARIAS ARNALDO 3XTREME

49 51 CAROLINA CARABAT POC NINER BITES AND MORE

50 52 ANA PAOLA SANCHEZ

51 53 JULIETA LLEDIAS VILLEGAS LIBRE

CLASIFICACION METAS VOLANTES

Pos. N° Nombre EQUIPO PUNTOS

1 13 ANDREA VILLARREAL GARZA BIKE ZONE TEAM 36

2 26 PALOMA LARA MVC DREAM TEAM 22

3 11 ANDREA GABRIELA  FLORES BIKE ZONE TEAM 21

4 12 BRENDA VILLARREAL GARZA BIKE ZONE TEAM 12

5 4 TANIA SOFIA CAMACHO SCUADRA ELITE SINERXIA CYCLING BOUTIQUE ORSAN 5

6 30 MARIANA JUAMBELZ MVC DREAM TEAM 4

7 14 LESLI CAROLINA GARZA GUERRA FE 26 1


